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Varsity Golf (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Aug. 02 @ Switz Co @ Belterra Switz Co @ Belterra 4:30PM
Tuesday Aug. 07 Shawe/S'Western/Switz@N. Branch North Branch 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 09 Milan/S'Western/Shawe@North

Branch
North Branch 4:30PM

Monday Aug. 13 @ SwitzCo./S'Western/SRipley @
Butler Falls

SwitzCo./S'Western/SRipley @
Butler Falls

4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 14 @ NDecatur/L'Burg @North Branch North Branch 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 16 @ Lawrenceburg @ Dearborn Co

Country Club
Lawrenceburg @ Dearborn Co
Country Club

4:30PM

Monday Aug. 20 @
Madison/SRipley/S'Western@Butler
Falls

Madison/SRipley/S'Western@Butler
Falls

4:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 21 @ Milan/T.Lutheran@Shadowood Milan/T.Lutheran@Shadowood 4:30PM
Thursday Aug. 23 Southwestern-Shelby

(SouthwesternShelby@NorthBranch)
North Branch 4:30PM

Wednesday Aug. 29 @ SwitzCo/SWestern/Shawe@Sunrise SwitzCo/SWestern/Shawe@Sunrise 5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 01 @ ORVC Meet @ Sunrise ORVC Meet @ Sunrise 12:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 04 @ Ripley Co. Meet @ Hillcrest Ripley Co. Meet @ Hillcrest 4:30PM
Thursday Sep. 06 @ South Dearborn High Schoo (@

DearCoCountryClub)
South Dearborn High Schoo 5:00PM

Thursday Sep. 13 SDecatur@North Branch North Branch 4:30PM
Saturday Sep. 15 @ Sectional@Greensburg Sectional@Greensburg TBA
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